Entry thread metric

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Material

Operation temperature
Execution

Entry thread (G)
Wrench size
Material thickness
Note

Dispatch

1 = Metric coarse-pitch thread
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EMC lock nuts nickel-plated brass with cutter teeth

8010.85
126383200
7611614117416
Nickel-plated brass
-60°C / +200°C

EMC lock nut with cutting teeth for optimised
shield contact

M10x1.5
13 mm

3.3 mm
1

25

% AGRO



